

1
Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		IST on A/c Bill			
		Name of work - Const			
		of Bhurkurga full			
		to Salempur MR			
		Road.			
		Agency - Jai const. Pvt. Ltd.			
		Agreement No - 09580/2023-24			
		Date of work start			
		- 23/11/2023			
		Date of comp-			
		22-11-2024			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
		ABSTRACT OF COST				
		1ST ON A/c BILL				
① 1		Plve fixing workup Bench Mark pillar all work				
		Qty same vide FMB				
		P—①/1				
		= 2.60 K4				
		② 4951.25/K4				12873/-
② 2		Plve fixing Refree Pillar				
		Qty same vide FMB				
		P—①/1				
		= 2.60 K4				
		② 2319.48/K4				6031/-
③ 3		clearing & Grubbing the dead land, all Comp. Job				
		Qty same vide FMB				
		P—②/2				
		= 1.032 Hae				
		② 72697.86/Hae				75024/-
						Rs 93928/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Const. of embankment 4 road up to 100m at com job -					
		Qty same vide FMB			
		P-⑤/2			
		= 309.24 m ³			79945.20
		② P 208.52 m ³			79745
⑤ Const. of embankment 5 road up to 100m at job					
		Qty same vide FMB			
		P-⑤/1			
		= 355			
		3556.26 m ³			
		② P 175.01 m ³			622381
⑥ Const. of subgrade 6 between shoulder all comp job					
		Qty same vide FMB			
		P-⑥			
		= 3410.10 m ³			
		② P 264.23 m ³			90051
⑦ Const. of sub granular 7 Sub base with well graded material at com job					

Continuation

P. 1697105

1697305m

16973052
BF 16971052

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

11

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		at same side PMB			
		P-⑥/5			
		= 1553.27 m ³			
		② Rs 3853.70/m ³			
					Rs 5985837=
⑧		Plu, layer 2 compact			
8		WB M Stone gr III all			
		comp job.			
		at same side PMB			
		P-⑦/6			
		= 539.66 m ³			
		② Rs 5377.98/m ³			
					Rs 290228120
⑨		cont of GSB wall			
12		graded med of gr I			
		all comp job			
		at same side PMB			
		P-⑦/7			
		= 254.13 m ³			
		② Rs 3853.70/m ³			
					Rs 9793412
⑩		Plu, layer 2 compact			
13		WB M Stone gr III all			
		job (P.C.C.)			
		at same side PMB			
		P-⑧/8			
		= 190.59 m ³			
		② Rs 5377.98/m ³			
					Rs 10249892

Continuation

Rs 125895532
125897532

1258975320
BFB 1258955320

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

12

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) 14		const of un-reinforced cement concrete 430 all comp JEB			
		qty same vide TMB			
		P-8/9			
		= 406.28 M			
		As 9762.11/m ³			Rs 3966152
					Rs 16555703
					1655590320
					16555920
		Add 1% Labour cess			Rs 165557
					298006220
		Add 18% GST			Rs 2980027
					Rs 44701287
					1970152420

Add 10% SF

vide TMB P-13

Rs 318963

20020250

2002048720

Deduct 0.05%

Below as per

Aggr.

Rs 10010

Rs 20010240

2001047720

Calc
2417/24

JE

[Signature]
29/07/2024
BPC

[Signature]
20/07/2024